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CANBERRA BIRDS CONSERVATION FUND

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION

AS AT 30 JUNE 2019
2018-19
Current Assets
CBCF bank account 9210
COG bank account 110
Total Assets 9.320
Current Liabilities
Canberra Ornithologist Group -
Total Liabilities -
Net Assets 9.320
Equity
Previous year's surplus/(deficit) 10727
Current year's surplus/(deficit) (1,407)
Accumulated earnings 9.320

STATEMENT OF COMPREHENSIVE INCOME
FOR THE YEAR ENDING 30 JUNE 2019

Income
Donations
Individuals
Organisations
Interest

ING direct

Total Income

Expenses

Grants

Total Expenses

Net Surplus/(Deficit)
Surplus from previous years

Accumulated Surplus

2018-19

3,037

121

3,158

4,400

4,400

(1,407)

9,505

8,098

2017-18

10,462

265

10,727

10,727

9,505

1,222

10,727

2017-18

3,482

140

3,622

2,400

2,400

1,222

9,505

10,727



