## CANBERRA ORNITHOLOGISTS GROUP INCORPORATED CANBERRA BIRDS CONSERVATION FUND

ABN: 72 534 628 789

FINANCIAL REPORT FOR THE YEAR ENDED

30 JUNE 2019

## CANBERRA BIRDS CONSERVATION FUND

## STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION AS AT 30 JUNE 2019

Current A	ssets	2018-19		2017-18
CRCF bank account				
		9,210		10,462
COG bank account		110_		265
Total Assets		9,320		10,727
Current Liabilities				
Canberra Ornithologist Group Total Liabilities				<del></del>
Net Assets		, the state of		
		9,320		10,727
Equity				
Previous y	ear's surplus/(deficit)	10,727		9,505
Current year's surplus/(deficit)		(1,407)		1,222
Accumulated earnings		9,320		10,727
STATEMENT OF COMPREHENSIVE INCOME FOR THE YEAR ENDING 30 JUNE 2019				
		2018-19		2017-18
Income Donations		2010-13		2017-10
	Individuals	2.027		
Interest	• : ::			2 400
	Organisations	3,037 -		3,482
	ING direct	-		
Total Inco	ING direct	121		140
Total Inco	ING direct	-		
Expenses	ING direct	121		140
	ING direct	121		140
Expenses	ING direct	121_ 3,158		140 3,622
Expenses Grants Total Expe	ING direct	3,158 4,400 4,400		140 3,622 2,400 2,400
Expenses Grants Total Expe	ING direct me enses us/(Deficit)	3,158 4,400		140 3,622 2,400
Expenses Grants Total Expenses Net Surplus	ING direct me enses	3,158 4,400 4,400		140 3,622 2,400 2,400